VRIS
RSM 010

TOWN of WEYMOUTH
List of Wards, Precincts and Polling Places

Oct 11, 2023 10:30
Page No 1

Ward Prnct Polling Place Name

Polling Place Address

0

O O N O O b W N

©
>

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

WESSAGUSSET SCHOOL
WESSAGUSSET SCHOOL
MCCULLOCH BUILDING
CHAPMAN MIDDLE SCHOOL
TUFTS LIBRARY

CHAPMAN MIDDLE SCHOOL
CHAPMAN MIDDLE SCHOOL

LAWRENCE PINGREE SCHOOL

MURPHY SCHOOL
MURPHY SCHOOL
SEACH SCHOOL

LAWRENCE PINGREE SCHOOL

NASH SCHOOL

NASH SCHOOL

RALPH TALBOT SCHOOL
RALPH TALBOT SCHOOL
A.L. BEAN POST #79

THOMAS W. HAMILTON SCHOOL
THOMAS W. HAMILTON SCHOOL

75 PILGRIM ROAD

75 PILGRIM ROAD

182 GREEN STREET

1051 COMMERCIAL STREET
46 BROAD STREET

1051 COMMERCIAL STREET
1051 COMMERCIAL STREET
1250 COMMERCIAL STREET
417 FRONT STREET

417 FRONT ST

770 MIDDLE STREET

1250 COMMERCIAL STREET
1003 FRONT STREET

1003 FRONT STREET

277 RALPH TALBOT STREET
277 RALPH TALBOT STREET
19 HOLLIS STREET

400 UNION STREET

400 UNION STREET

Total Number of Polling Places: 19

No. Pages of Printed: 1

*** End of Report ***



