List of Wards, Precincts and Polling Places

Ward	Prnct	Polling Place Name	Polling Place Address
0	1	WESSAGUSSET SCHOOL	75 PILGRIM ROAD
	2	WESSAGUSSET SCHOOL	75 PILGRIM ROAD
	3	MCCULLOCH BUILDING	182 GREEN STREET
	4	CHAPMAN MIDDLE SCHOOL	1051 COMMERCIAL STREET
	5	TUFTS LIBRARY	46 BROAD STREET
	6	CHAPMAN MIDDLE SCHOOL	1051 COMMERCIAL STREET
	7	CHAPMAN MIDDLE SCHOOL	1051 COMMERCIAL STREET
	8	LAWRENCE PINGREE SCHOOL	1250 COMMERCIAL STREET
	9	MURPHY SCHOOL	417 FRONT STREET
	9A	MURPHY SCHOOL	417 FRONT ST
	10	SEACH SCHOOL	770 MIDDLE STREET
	11	LAWRENCE PINGREE SCHOOL	1250 COMMERCIAL STREET
	12	NASH SCHOOL	1003 FRONT STREET
	13	NASH SCHOOL	1003 FRONT STREET
	14	RALPH TALBOT SCHOOL	277 RALPH TALBOT STREET
	15	RALPH TALBOT SCHOOL	277 RALPH TALBOT STREET
	16	A.L. BEAN POST #79	19 HOLLIS STREET
	17	THOMAS W. HAMILTON SCHOOL	400 UNION STREET
	18	THOMAS W. HAMILTON SCHOOL	400 UNION STREET

Total Number of Polling Places: 19 No. Pages of Printed: 1

*** End of Report ***